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Cumulative Incidence Rate of Campylobacter By Age Group In West Virginia
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Cumulative Incidence Rate of Salmonella By Age Group In West Virginia
1995-2002
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Cumulative Incidence Rate of Shigella By Age Group In West Virginia
1995-2002 

20

70

33

11 13

4 4

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

<1 1-4 5-14 15-24 25-39 40-64 >65

Age Group (years)

In
ci

d
en

ce
 R

at
e 

p
er

 1
00

,0
00




